Zone:
Permit
BusinessNilmc:Lessee/Buyer \ Name:
Adoress:
.
City of Portland, Maine - Building or e Permit Application 389 Congress Street. 04101, Tel: (207) g74-R703. FAX: 874-8716
Location of Construction: Phone:lownel':
Owner Address:

_1 1 __ 1 ___'_1 _ I __ I__-' __LJ _
___ 1_1 _I , ------, I I__ -'__L-' _
USE TYPE CODES
01' - ApilCtmenl 053· OflltJ! Bldg.
Ull Hale' 062 - Cinem.
021 . Mm' U70· Se,. SI', wlOiY'
025	 Dwelling COIIV. 071· S".S". &
Ofllee Con~. R~l"d
026 . O.....elhflQ Can .... 071· Su. Sla. &
Sales Cun... Slorll9~
031 - Restaurant OJJ - S~r. Sta. 110 b..ilys
032· Dept, SlorF 081· Multi,Ull!' Apart.
033· DISC. Store Mkl. 082 Multl'Use Ottlce
034. fletaJl Stor~ 084· Muhi·Use Storage
043· Manufacturing 090 - POIIt.:ing GilrilgEf
044 . L,gl" Mig. 100· rood Franchise
045 -Wlll!'hllUSI!I Itu delaiU
05:2 - Mtdicill Cen
OIMENSIONSSTR I cLAT IOEN I PHYS IFUNC·I YR I '" RCNSIZECODE +/- UNlr COIIO L'rIL BL T GO
___1-' •__ --,- I
--,
---'-1----[--, _ --1--1
___J_I 1__
-	 --- I
___'_1
1 --~ I
TOTAL
NO I ~~~~~il PTNS 1 HTG AC
I ''''I F
-I 1.::52 1 1T -1 1
-I '...:\5221.1FF
I~-I I
--I EmiTe. ,
105211LfLQ "::11
1.5"5251LQQ.. 1 -I
1
T516 -1--1  -I
152/ ,--11 I
L518 -1--1 1 -I
~
~
6D8
INTERIOR 1 EXTERIOR COOES
SF PHYS IF$~f I AGEPLBG I SPRINK. CONO FACT FACTRATE
1 I	 1 -r+1
.:;'J:; .::.
1 ... 1 T
"7
--2-=· 01'-' 1'-I 1 ., -=..~DI" -I
nO I I<2
+1I
1 +1
1 .,.1
1 +1
EXTERIOR WALL MATERIAL HEATING SYSTEM AIR CONDITION
00· None 07· MIl.. Light o· Nonllll (} .. None
01 . Brick or StOll!! 08· MIl, SandWich ,- HOI Alr 1· Central
02· Fr.me 09· Cone. load Bearing 2 - Hoi Walfl,/Sll~alll 2 Ullll
03· Cone. Block 10 - Cone. Non-Load Bearing 3 - Unit Huters
04. B,Ie' 1< C.B. II· Gr.", 4 - EfecHlc SPRINKLER
05· Till 12 Gl,n &. MiSonry ~. H~IH Pump
Uo. NOIlI'
06· Masonrv &F'lme 13 - EnCrOJ,uf! 6· Solar ,·Wtl
2 0"
)·Olher
CONSTRUCTION TYPES PARTITIONS
1 . Vvood Joist (wd. & Hull 0 - Nont
2· Fire reslHant !Heel fra~' ,. Below Normal
3· Fueproof (nnnl, tOfU:, frame) 2 - Normal PLBGM'ATER % OF SPRINKLER
4 • light Srul 3 - Jl,hoYII! Nf'lrmal 0- None 1 ~l , .. -- , 1- MII)imwm 2· '"
2 Atle4uate J. \.
RCNLD 3· Good <'1 FIJI;
PHVSICAL FUNCTIONALI	 I CONDITION UTILITY